TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

/
'd
—

\@.«\
4

FIGURE 4
MODEL 9815/9850 Receiving Tray Assembly

10 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 4 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 017676 RECEIVING TRAY ASSEMBLY ...ttt sttt et ave ettt e eeee e 1
2 072757 KNOB = 1/4-20 .ottt ettt ettt es et e oo ee s 3
3 191297 WASHER = .349 |.D. X 825 O.D. oottt ettt 3
4 014169 SCREW - Carmiage, 1/4-20 X 1/2 ..ottt et en e sttt e eneaes 2
5 014170 SCREW - Carmiage, 1/4-20 X 7/8 ..ottt re s re et 1
6 072767 PAPER GUIDE ASSEMBLY - O.8. ..ottt st 1
7 Q72765 PAPER GUIDE ASSEMBLY - N.O.S. L ittt e 1
8 072763 BACK STOP = Papr ..ot ceem e see e e ettt e e e e et et em e e eeeseaeene s 1
9 066238 FEET  STRIP ettt eeee ettt ettt e et rae v st st s se et eaebe st ebees e e esesteeseasesesnss et eeeemeeeeeeeemeeeee 2
10 001812 N T v T0-3 ettt ettt st e e e £ ea et e Ao a e e e s r e b e e etn e e e e e e e eaen e 1
11 022621 WASHER - 197 [D. X .500 O.D. .ttt 1
12 072795 SCREW - Shoulder, 10-32 ..ottt sttt et e e 1
13 001049 RING - Retaining, .227 LD oottt ae e enen s st 5
14 006675 WASHER - 253 1.D. X 500 O.D. ittt e e e 4
15 072774 TRUCK = REIM ittt ettt e e et tetas a2t e e e et bt e eesmee e eaeesmeeaeeeee e sreeesennre 4
16 - 001047 RING - Retaining, 340 1. e e 2
17 014703 WASHER - 384 [.D. X 8562 O.D. et 1
18 072796 SLEEVE = PIVO ..ottt ercce sttt sttt sttt et bt a b sen e 1
18 072784 TRUCK AND LEVER ASSEMBLY ..ottt 1
20 072790 RIVET ettt ettt st e ot e st e e e b et et s en et e s eh st e e e ee e eee et eaene 1
21 072176 TRUCK ettt ittt ettt ettt s o e ee s eueeeer bt et et eme bt e et e e eEame e mra et e st s e e ss e s e e eerene e eeene 1
22 072775 CRANK AND LINK ASSEMBLY ...ttt 1
23 007694 RAM = RECEIVING  TTAY oriniiiiii oottt et e b e st e aaens e eneme e s ssaneeens 1
24 017677 TRAY = RECEIVING ..ot et e caee e e e eec vt e s em e s aes e e e eseananeetann 1
25 072544 SPRING - Tension, 406 O.D. X 3.125 O.AL. it 1
26 010364 TRAY BAIL - (New Design) (Not illustrated) ..o e 1
26 012142 TRAY BAIL ASSEMBLY ..ottt ettt ettt e e e e et emeer e e e ceneaeeeenans 1
27 014507 RING - Retaining, 282 O.D. .ttt e 1
28 001747 WASHER - 128 1D. X 375 O.D. et 1
29 072756 PIN ~ Shoulder, GroOVEA .........ooie et et e ee e 1
30 064086 BRACKET ...ttt eeieeeeet st enereasasrse e d s e s eeireeea e e aateaase st e esen b e nr st assensessesaneemeeeeeeneenes 1
31 084071 TRAY  BAIL ittt m e et e e e ae b e eatn e e en s e tn et e e e e ene e eaan 1
32 111091 SCREW = B/M8-24 X 3f4 ..ottt ettt seata bt sm e or et b eeeee e 2
33 196470 STUD = TrAY SUPPOME .ottt ettt v ev e et e et e st e ettt et s e ee et e e eoeemesee e eeanseeessean 2

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 11





